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Electronic Government Advisory Council
http://www.discoveringmontana.com/itsd/policy/councils/egov/egov.asp

Statutory Citation: Section 2-17-1105, MCA.

The charge of the Electronic Government Advisory Council is to advise the Montana
Department of Administration (DOA) on the creation, management, and administration
of electronic government services and information on the Internet.

Membership
The Council consists of the following members:
# the Director of the DOA, who serves as Presiding Officer;
# the Secretary of State or the Secretary of State's designee;
# the Attorney General or the Attorney General's designee;
# the Director of the Department of Commerce or the Director's designee;
# the Director of the Department of Revenue or the Director's designee;
# the State Librarian or the State Librarian's designee;
# a member of the House of Representatives, appointed by the Speaker of the

House;
# a member of the Senate, appointed by the President of the Senate;
# an elected local government official, appointed by the Governor;
# two representatives from state agencies that are not represented on the council,

appointed by the Governor;
# two members of the public, appointed by the Governor; and
# the administrator of the Information Services Division of the DOA.

MEMBERS OF THE COUNCIL

Legislative Members

Rep. Ernie Dutton (R)
2046 Mariposa Lane
Billings, MT 59102-2347
Ph: 245-4019
dutton4mt@hotmail.com

Sen. Mitch Tropila (D)
P.O. Box 2286
Great Falls, MT 59403-2286
Ph: 727-1770
tropila@mt.net
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Public and State Agency Members

Mr. Dan Bucks
Montana Department of Revenue
P.O. Box 5805
Helena, MT 59604-5805
Ph: 444-1900
dbucks@mt.gov

Ms. Barb Charlton
Montana Department of Commerce
301 S Park
P.O. Box 200501
Helena, MT 59620-0501
Ph: 841-2716
bcharlton@mt.gov

Mr. Tim Christensen
Vann's
3623 Brooks St.
Missoula, MT 59801
Ph: 541-6010

Mr. Dick Clark
Montana Department of Administration
Information Technology Services
Division
125 N Roberts, Mitchell Bldg
P.O. Box 200113
Helena, MT 59620-0113
Ph: 444-2777
dclark@mt.gov

Mr. Larry Fasbender
Montana Department of Justice
P.O. Box 201401
Helena, MT 59620-1401
Ph: 444-2026
lfasbender@mt.gov

Mr. Shannon Hanson
421 Bear Trail
Whitefish, MT 59937
Ph: 261-6000

Ms. Janet Kelly, Presiding Officer
Montana Department of Administration
P.O. Box 200101
Helena, MT 59620-0101
Ph: 444-3033
jakelly@mt.gov

Mr. Christian Mackay
Montana Department of Livestock
P.O. Box 202001
Helena, MT 59620-2001
Ph: 444-9321
cmackay@mt.gov

Mr. Ralph Peck
Montana Secretary of State's Office
P.O. Box 202801
Helena, MT 59620-2801
Ph: 444-5372
rpeck@mt.gov

Ms. Mary Sexton
Montana Department of Natural
Resources and Conservation
1625 11th Ave.
P.O. Box 201601
Helena, MT 59620
Ph: 444-2074
msexton@mt.gov
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Ms. Darlene Staffeldt
Montana State Library
1515 E Sixth Ave.
P.O. Box 201800
Helena, MT 59620-1800
Ph: 444-3115
dstaffeldt@mt.gov

Mr. Ed Tinsley
P.O. Box 1724
Helena, MT 59624
Ph: 447-8302

Staff
Audrey Hinman
Montana Department of Administration
P.O. Box 200101
Helena, MT 59620-0101
Ph: 444-1635 FAX: 444-2812
ahinman@mt.gov


